
2023 Mondav 17 Julv. 20231 Commencement of Semester

Tuesdav 01 Ausust - Tuesdav 08 Ausust, 2023 l WeekThursday 16 March-Wednesday 22 March, 2023 l Week) Semester Admission (Registration) (With Late fee)
uesdav 14 March, 2023

Thursdav 20 )ulv.202315 20235 Fresher's Reception
lass (Up to Mid T. erm Examinations) unday0SMaich.S0nd' 

-gAbril;2023,:,' : - .,

2 Weeks2 Weeks Thursday 27 july - Thursday 10 August, 20237 Course Add or Drop/Section Change 23 2023- o4 2023

Last Date of Semester Drop8
Thursdav 10 Ausust, 2023Last Date of Misration Tuesday 04 April, 20239

Wednesday 05 April, 2023 lhu/idaii4Auguit,2023 ,, . I ., ,.10
4 DaysThursday 06 April-Sunday 09 Aprll, 2023 4 Days Monday 28 August-Thursday 31 August, 202311 lssuance of Admit Card- Mid Term Examinations

.i,, :,i

Mid Term Examinations Monday 10 April-Tuesday 18 April, 2023 o

8 Weekswednesday 26 April-Wednesday 14 June, 2023 7 Weeks Wednesday 13 September - Monday 13 November, 2023Class (After Mid Term Examinations)
rdav 05 November, 2023ast Date of Pavment of 3rd lnstallment Wednesday 07 lune, 2023

Sunday 05 November, 2023Last Date of Moderation of Question- Term Final Exam Wednesday 07 June,202315
Davs;undav i1 lundWadnesday 14 June, 2023 Dayslssuance of Admit Card- Term Final fxaminations

Wednesday 14 .June, 2023 Monday 13 November, 202377 Last Class of the Semester
U

10 Days Wednesday 22 November-Wednesday 06 December, 2023 2 WeeksSunday 18 June-Thursday 06 iuly, 202319 Term Final Examinations

\dmission Test ti:ridaV'13'JulV;t021 lAutunln 2023] : : ) 
".:': 

.20
Sundav 17 December, 2023Sunday 16 July, 202327 Result Publishing Date

72
2ACultrrral Week23

*Ashura: Saturday 29 July, 2023*Shab-e-Barat: Wednesday 08 March, 2023

zoz306lndependence Day: Sunday 26 March, 2023

Bengali New Year:Friday 74 April,2023
;:, r ::. .a. ::.i

Durga Puja : Friday 20 October - Tuesday 24 October, 2023**

: Sunday 22 October -Tuesday 24 October, 2023 (Office)
5 Days

3 Days
* shab-e-Qadr: Wednesday 19 April, 2023

4 Days

:.-::i"-
E- Eajdaham: Friday 27 October,2O23**

* Eid-Ul-Fitr: Thursday 20 April & Sunday 23 April -Tuesday 25

April,2023
May Day: Monday 01 Mav,2023

victory Day: Saturday 16 December, 2023* Buddha Purnima: Thursday 04 May, 2023 '; .'
4Days ,

*Eid-Ul-Azha: Tuesday 27 June-Monday 03 July, 2023 5 Days

24 Holidays

Note:1. * moon sighting. 2.**Only Classes Off.
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l\ilondav 17 lulv - Mondav 31 lulv. 2023 2 Weeksqama<ter A.lmiqqidn lRcri<tretionl lwithollt I ate feel Ihursdav 02 March-Wednesday 15 March, 20237

\Alor.lnocr{:w 1a Irrhr ?O)?4 n.icntatinn

Monday 17 July - Sunday 03 September, 2023 7 Weeks5 Weeks6

Iuesdav 04 April, 2023 Thrrrsdav 1O Artsrtst. 2O23

1week,&

2 Days
72
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o7

1 Davc Tuesdav 1 4 November-Tuesdav 21 November. 2023 l Week18 ferm Final Preoaratorv leave

Thursdav 28 December. 2023 (sorins 2024)

irrnd:v 1'l lloramhpr )O7?Inflav lb )utv_ lul5Fnd of SemestPr

Birthday of Father of the Nation: Friday 17 March, 2023 National Mourning Day: Tuesday 15 August, 2023

*Eid-e-Miladunnabi: Thursday 28 September, 2023

Laxmi Puja: Saturday 28 October, 2023*** Juma-Tul-Bida: Friday 27 April,2023

Martvr lntellectual Dav: Thursdav 14 December, 2023**

X-Mas-Day: Monday 25 December, 2023

Semest€r Recess: Mondav 18 December- Thursdav 21 December, 2023


